
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Matthew Aldred - (1138274) - Watford SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

55.39 641 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Watford SC 2

55.46 639 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

55.53 637 H 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Watford SC 2

55.61 634 F 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Watford SC 2

55.78 628 F 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Watford SC 2

55.85 626 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

55.91 624 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Watford SC 2

56.39 608 F 21/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Watford SC 2

56.67 599 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

57.09 586 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

57.21 582 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

57.39 577 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Watford SC 2

57.56 571 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

57.87 562 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

57.91 561 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

57.99 559 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

58.05 557 F 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Watford SC 2

58.12 555 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

58.17 554 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

58.38 548 H 21/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Watford SC 2

58.42 547 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

59.25 524 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

1:03.53 425 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Chalfont 2

1:03.78 420 F 06/06/21 Chalfont Otters Amersham  0

1:04.14 413 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Maidenhead Chalfont 3

1:04.61 404 F 03/11/20 Chalfont Otters Amersham LC  0

1:04.88 399 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Chalfont 3
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1:04.88 399 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Chalfont 3

1:04.93 398 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Wycombe LC Chalfont 3

1:08.12 345 H 28/09/19 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Chalfont 2

1:08.34 341 F 18/05/19 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:10.77 307 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Chalfont 3

1:16.62 242 F 19/05/18 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:16.66 242 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:20.17 211 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO GUILDFORD Chalfont 3

1:22.71 192 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Chalfont 4

1:23.05 190 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Chalfont 3

1:38.57 113 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:41.74 103 F 11/06/16 Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint Woodside Chalfont 4

1:50.30 81 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.39 608 F 21/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Watford SC 2

58.38 548 H 21/01/24 SE Hertfordshire County Championships 2024 Borehamwood Watford SC 2

55.39 641 H 14/12/23 Swim England Winter Championships 2023 Sheffield Watford SC 2

57.21 582 F 09/12/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 Luton  2

55.85 626 F 19/11/23 Watford SC County Qualifier 2023 Watford  3

55.78 628 F 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Watford SC 2

55.53 637 H 05/11/23 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2023 Luton Watford SC 2

56.67 599 F 14/10/23 National Arena Swimming League - London 2023 St Albans  2

55.46 639 F 08/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

57.91 561 F 10/12/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Westminster Lodge  2

55.61 634 F 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Watford SC 2

55.91 624 H 02/12/22 National Winter Championships 2022 Sheffield Watford SC 2

57.99 559 F 12/11/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

58.05 557 F 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Watford SC 2

57.39 577 H 06/11/22 SE East Region Short Course Championships 2022 Luton Watford SC 2

57.09 586 F 08/10/22 National Arena Swimming League-London Rounds 2022 Inspire Luton  2

57.87 562 F 25/06/22 Watford SC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals Garston  3

59.25 524 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

57.56 571 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Watford SC 2

58.42 547 F 21/11/21 Watford SC County Qualifier Garston  3

58.17 554 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

58.12 555 H 07/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Watford SC 2

1:03.78 420 F 06/06/21 Chalfont Otters Amersham  0

1:04.61 404 F 03/11/20 Chalfont Otters Amersham LC  0

1:04.14 413 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Maidenhead Chalfont 3

1:03.53 425 F 17/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Chalfont 2

1:04.93 398 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Wycombe LC Chalfont 3

1:04.88 399 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One Oxford Leys Chalfont 3

1:08.12 345 H 28/09/19 Modernian Golden Eagle Meet Bletchley Chalfont 2

1:08.34 341 F 18/05/19 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2019 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:10.77 307 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Epsom Chalfont 3

1:16.66 242 F 22/09/18 Chalfont Otter Arena League Warm Up 2018 Gerrards Cross Chalfont 4

1:16.62 242 F 19/05/18 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2018 Amersham Chalfont 4

1:20.17 211 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO GUILDFORD Chalfont 3

1:23.05 190 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Portsmouth Chalfont 3

1:22.71 192 F 23/09/17 Chalfont Otters Arena League Warm-Up 2017 Maltman Chalfont 4

1:38.57 113 F 24/09/16 Chalfont Otters 2016 Club Championships Amersham Chalfont 4

1:41.74 103 F 11/06/16 Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint Woodside Chalfont 4
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1:41.74 103 F 11/06/16 Chalfont Otters SC Summer Sprint Woodside Chalfont 4

1:50.30 81 F 23/05/15 Chalfont Otters Club Championships 2015 Amersham Chalfont 4
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